TAX COLLECTOR’S WARRANT
TOWN OF SEABROOK
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Rockingham ss:
To Michele X. Knowles, Collector of Taxes for the Town of Seabrook in said County;

In the name of the State you are hereby directed to collect taxes in the list herewith
committed to you amounting in all to the sum of twenty million, nine hundred eight
thousand, six hundred eighty one dollars

(520,908,681.00).

With interest at eight (8%) percent from the 30th day of December 2020 thereafter on all
sums not paid on or before that day.

And we further order you to pay all monies collected to the Town Treasurer, or to the
Town Treasurer’s designee as provided by RSA 41:29, V1, at least on a weekly basis, or
daily whenever tax receipts total $1,500 or more.

The list on the following pages is a correct list of the assessment of the county, town,
precinct, and school taxes for the year 2020, upon the ratable estates in said Seabrook and
of all taxes assessed on the real estate in said town of persons and corporations not
residents therein as made by us, the selectmen of said Seabrook given under our hands
and seal at Seabrook, New Hampshire, this day of November in the year 2020.

Theresa Kyle, Chairman

Ella BroWﬂ, Vice-Chairman

Aboul B. Khan, Clerk

Selectmen of Seabrook

Original to Tax Collector
Cc: Finance & Assessing Office
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TOTALS

Gross Valuation:

Exemptions:

Unapplied Exemptions:

Total Tax:
Charges:

Credits:

Unapplied Credits:
Net Total Tax:

Owner Count:

Assess Count:

2,858,760,450.00 Previous Bill Total:
-138,710,400.00 Previous Abatements:
9,380,300.00 Net Previous Bill Total:
41,501,026.00 Unapplied Prev Bills:
0.00 Tax Due:
~+12,230.00 PrePayments:
36,321.00
41,125,097.00 TIF Value:
4,245  Exmpt Count: 252 Current Value:
4,356 Credit Count: 451 Increm Assess:

-20,371,302.00
0.00

-20,371,302.00
154,886.00

20,908,681.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00




