TAX COLLECTOR'S WARRANT TOWN OF SEABROOK STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Rockingham ss:

To Michele X. Knowles, Collector of Taxes for the Town of Seabrook in said County;

In the name of the State you are hereby directed to collect taxes in the list herewith committed to you amounting in all to the sum of twenty million, nine hundred eight thousand, six hundred eighty one dollars

(\$20,908,681.00).

With interest at eight (8%) percent from the 30th day of December 2020 thereafter on all sums not paid on or before that day.

And we further order you to pay all monies collected to the Town Treasurer, or to the Town Treasurer's designee as provided by RSA 41:29, VI, at least on a weekly basis, or daily whenever tax receipts total \$1,500 or more.

The list on the following pages is a correct list of the assessment of the county, town, precinct, and school taxes for the year 2020, upon the ratable estates in said Seabrook and of all taxes assessed on the real estate in said town of persons and corporations not residents therein as made by us, the selectmen of said Seabrook given under our hands and seal at Seabrook, New Hampshire, this ______ day of November in the year 2020.

Theresa Kyle, Chairman	
Ella Brown, Vice-Chairman	
Aboul B. Khan, Clerk	
Selectmen of Seabrook	

Original to Tax Collector Cc: Finance & Assessing Office Run: 11/18/20 10:01AM

Warrant ID 272 6

Property Tax Warrant - Draft
Town of Seabrook
2020 Final Property Tax Warrant

U-PCS

Page: 869

Angela

TOTALS

Gross Valuation:	2,8	358,760,450.00	Previous Bill Total:		-20,371,302.00	
Exemptions:	-1:	38,710,400.00	Previous Abatements:		0.00	
Unapplied Exemptions:		9,380,300.00	Net Previous Bill Total:		-20,371,302.00	
Total Tax:	4	41,501,026.00	Unapplied Prev Bills:		154,886.00	
Charges:		0.00	Tax Due:		20,908,681.00	
Credits:		-412,250.00	PrePayments:		0.00	
Unapplied Credits:		36,321.00				
Net Total Tax:	41,125,097.00			TIF Value:	0.00	
Owner Count:	4,245	Exmpt Count:	252	Current Value:	0.00	
Assess Count:	4,356	Credit Count:	451	Increm Assess:	0.00	